ESCRICK PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS LISTAS AT31ST MARCH 2019

Lighting

Lappsett - Play Equipment

Lappsett - Play Equipment

Rhomark - Signage

North Yorkshire - Sign

PC Laptop & Printer
Duchamp Solingen - Rubber Mats

Play Equipment (Wicksteed Basket Swing)
Play Equipment (Wicksteed Zip Wire)

Play Equipment (HAGS-SMP Roundabout)
Defibrillator

Defibrillator housing

Village Green mats

Grit bins

Grass mats

Playing field picnic table

Trestle tables for tea shop

Village Green picnic tables

Pond refurbishment (Dryland Developments)
Pond refurbishment (Escrick Developments Ltd)
Pond refurbishment (Escrick Developments Ltd)

Value (£)
50000
20000
15296

395
211
464
232
5155
11269
4203
400
395
109
180
183
653
75
1577
1200
1260
471
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