## **ESCRICK PARISH COUNCIL**

## ASSETS LIST AS AT 31ST MARCH 2019

	Value (£)	
Lighting	50000	
Lappsett - Play Equipment	20000	
Lappsett - Play Equipment	15296	
Rhomark - Signage	395	
North Yorkshire - Sign	211	
PC Laptop & Printer	464	
Duchamp Solingen - Rubber Mats	232	
Play Equipment (Wicksteed Basket Swing)	5155	
Play Equipment (Wicksteed Zip Wire)	11269	
Play Equipment (HAGS-SMP Roundabout)	4203	
Defibrillator	400	
Defibrillator housing	395	
Village Green mats	109	Purple is new for 2018/19
Grit bins	180	
Grass mats	183	
Playing field picnic table	653	
Trestle tables for tea shop	75	
Village Green picnic tables	1577	
Pond refurbishment (Dryland Developments)	1200	
Pond refurbishment (Escrick Developments Ltd)	1260	
Pond refurbishment (Escrick Developments Ltd)	471	